
October 2024 (elul 5784/tishrei 5785) 
Congregation Shir Ami 

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

Sun Tue Thu SatMon Wed Fri
  

28 Elul 29 Elul 
7:30 pm      Erev 

Rosh Hashanah 
de Toledo and 

Livestream 
 

 Erev 
Rosh Hashanah 

1 Tishrei 
9:30 am 

Rosh Hashanah 
de Toledo and 

Livestream 
 

 
Rosh Hashanah 

2 Tishrei 
10:00 am 

Contemporary 
Rosh Hashanah 
de Toledo and 

Livestream 
2nd day 6:14 pm 

Rosh Hashanah 

3 Tishrei 
10:30 am 

BirthdayShabbat
de Toledo Zoom 

Livetream 
 

          Ha’Azinu 
Shabbat Shuva 

4 Tishrei 5 Tishrei 6 Tishrei 7 Tishrei 
 

7:30 pm 
Board  

meeting 
at Helga’s  
and Zoom 

8 Tishrei 9 Tishrei 
6:45 pm 

Kol Nidre at 
de Toledo HS & 

Livestream 
 

6:05 pm 
Kol Nidre 

10 Tishrei 
10:00 am 

Yom Kippur at 
de Toledo HS & 

Livestream 
 

 
Yom Kippur   

11 Tishrei 12 Tishrei 
 
 
 
 

Indigenous 
Peoples Day 

Columbus Day 

13 Tishrei 14 Tishrei 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Erev Sukkot 

15 Tishrei 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sukkot 

16 Tishrei 
 
 
 
 
 

5:53 pm 
Sukkot 

17 Tishrei 
10:30 am 

Shabbat Torah 
study at the 
Schroeders’ 

 
 

Intermediate Day 

18 Tishrei 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Intermediate Day 

19 Tishrei 
 

3:00 pm 
Sukkah Party 

at the Vorspans’ 
 
 

Intermediate Day 

20 Tishrei 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Intermediate Day 

21 Tishrei 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Hashanah Rabah 

22 Tishrei 
 
 
 
 
 

Yizkor 
Shemini Hatzeret 

23 Tishrei 
 
 
 
 
 

5:44 pm 
Simchat Torah 

24 Tishrei 
10:30 am 

Anniversary 
Shabbat 

at de Toledo HS, 
Zoom and 

Livestream 
Bereshit 

25 Tishrei 26 Tishrei 27 Tishrei 28 Tishrei 29 Tishrei 
  

       

Rabbi David Vorspan Cantorial Soloist 
   Ayana Haviv 


