October 2024 (elul 5784/tishrei 5785) Congregation Shir Ami

Congregation Sim Aim						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Shir mi שיר מי		1 28 Elul	2 29 Elul 7:30 pm Erev Rosh Hashanah de Toledo and Livestream Erev Rosh Hashanah	de Toledo and Livestream	2 Tishrei 10:00 am Contemporary Rosh Hashanah de Toledo and Livestream 2nd day 6:14 pm Rosh Hashanah	Livetream Ha'Azinu Shabbat Shuva
6 4 Tishrei	7 5 Tishrei	8 6 Tishrei	9 7 Tishrei 7:30 pm Board meeting at Helga's and Zoom	8 Tishrei	9 Tishrei 6:45 pm Kol Nidre at de Toledo HS & Livestream 6:05 pm Kol Nidre	
13 11 Tishrei	12 Tishrei 12 Tishrei Indigenous Peoples Day Columbus Day	15 13 Tishrei	14 Tishrei 14 Tishrei Erev Sukkot	17 15 Tishrei Sukkot	18 16 Tishrei 5:53 pm Sukkot	17 Tishrei 10:30 am Shabbat Torah study at the Schroeders'
18 Tishrei Intermediate Day	21 19 Tishrei 3:00 pm Sukkah Party at the Vorspans'	and the second	23 21 Tishrei Hashanah Rabah	22 Tishrei	25 23 Tishrei 5:44 pm Simchat Torah	
27 25 Tishrei	28 26 Tishrei	29 27 Tishrei	30 28 Tishrei	31 29 Tishrei	L' Sh Have	anah Tovah a sweet year!
Rosh	SHANAH	Rabbi David V		torial Soloist ana Haviv		